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Anlage
Waldstr.17, 76477 Elchesheim-lllingen
T 07245-86675

Hallenadresse
Waldstr. 17, 76477 Elchesheim-lllingen
m 0172 6779079 hallenverwaltung@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de

Sportwart/in
Scheiermann, David
T 017679207680 sportwart@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Heck, Alicia
T 0176 56525645 jugendwart@tc-elchesheim-illingen.de
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Herren 1
MF: Jan Funk
m 015228069808; jan.funk0805@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Kraft, Bjérn
Scheiermann, David
Kraft, Sven

Ball, Fabian

Funk, Jan

Heimerl, Maximilian
Stolz, Moritz

Kihn, Tobias

Fink, Manuel
Hertweck, Jordan
Jenkel, Matthias
Bastian, Benjamin
Kieser, Felix
Turnwald, Joshua
Kleinbub, Louis
Werling, Lukas
Seider, Hannes
Kieser, Florian
Salvatore, Noah

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18001940
10161000
19305352
10050163
10162115
19351399
10600074
19755645
19850765
10203063
10060291
19701067
10150323
10062816
10250014
19451432
10064036
19850732
10464572

LK DR Info
LK4,0
LK9,0
LK10,7
LK11,8
LK12,2
LK15,1
LK15,2
LK15,2
LK16,3
LK19,4
LK20,7
LK21,7
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK23,8
LK24,1
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
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